ELIB NAV Prices

Year

2025

Date
(mm/dd/yyyy)

11/06/2025
11/05/2025
11/04/2025
11/03/2025
10/31/2025
10/30/2025
10/29/2025
10/28/2025
10/27/2025
10/24/2025
10/23/2025
10/22/2025
10/21/2025
10/17/2025
10/16/2025
10/15/2025
10/14/2025
10/13/2025
10/10/2025
10/09/2025
10/08/2025
10/07/2025
10/06/2025
10/03/2025
10/02/2025
10/01/2025
09/30/2025
09/29/2025
09/26/2025
09/25/2025
09/24/2025
09/23/2025
09/22/2025
09/19/2025
09/18/2025
09/17/2025
09/12/2025
09/11/2025
09/10/2025
09/09/2025
09/08/2025
09/04/2025
09/03/2025
09/02/2025
08/29/2025
08/28/2025
08/27/2025
08/26/2025
08/25/2025
08/22/2025
08/21/2025
08/20/2025
08/19/2025
08/18/2025
08/15/2025
08/14/2025
08/13/2025
08/12/2025
08/11/2025
08/08/2025
08/07/2025
08/06/2025
08/05/2025
08/04/2025
08/01/2025
07/31/2025
07/30/2025
07/29/2025
07/28/2025
07/25/2025
07/24/2025
07/23/2025
07/22/2025
07/21/2025
07/18/2025
07/17/2025
07/16/2025
07/15/2025
07/14/2025
07/11/2025
07/10/2025
07/09/2025
07/08/2025
07/07/2025
07/04/2025
07/03/2025
07/02/2025
07/01/2025
06/30/2025
06/26/2025
06/25/2025
06/24/2025
06/23/2025
06/20/2025
06/19/2025
06/18/2025
06/17/2025
06/16/2025
06/13/2025
06/12/2025
06/11/2025
06/10/2025
06/09/2025
06/06/2025
06/05/2025
06/04/2025
06/03/2025
05/30/2025
05/29/2025
05/28/2025
05/27/2025
05/26/2025

Dana Equity Premier Equity

Prima

Fund

Premier
Income Fund

Dana
Pendapatan
Prima

1297

Premier Index
Fund

Balanced
Fund

Growth Fund

Stable Fund

Premier

Global Equity Pacific Equity

Fund

Premier Asia Premier Asian

Fund

1.294

Equity
Dividend Fund

1.127

Premier
Global
Sustainable
Equity Fund

1.368

eTiQa

Life Insurance

Global Bond
Fund

Golden
Retirement



ELIB NAV Prices

Year

Date
(mm/dd/yyyy)

05/23/2025
05/22/2025
05/21/2025
05/20/2025
05/19/2025
05/16/2025
05/15/2025
05/14/2025
05/13/2025
05/09/2025
05/08/2025
05/07/2025
05/06/2025
05/05/2025
05/02/2025
04/30/2025
04/29/2025
04/28/2025
04/25/2025
04/24/2025
04/23/2025
04/22/2025
04/21/2025
04/18/2025
04/17/2025
04/16/2025
04/15/2025
04/14/2025
04/11/2025
04/10/2025
04/09/2025
04/08/2025
04/07/2025
04/04/2025
04/03/2025
04/02/2025
03/28/2025
03/27/2025
03/26/2025
03/25/2025
03/24/2025
03/21/2025
03/20/2025
03/19/2025
03/17/2025
03/14/2025
03/13/2025
03/12/2025
03/11/2025
03/10/2025
03/07/2025
03/06/2025
03/05/2025
03/04/2025
03/03/2025
02/28/2025
02/27/2025
02/26/2025
02/25/2025
02/24/2025
02/21/2025
02/20/2025
02/19/2025
02/18/2025
02/17/2025
02/14/2025
02/13/2025
02/12/2025
02/10/2025
02/07/2025
02/06/2025
02/05/2025
02/04/2025
02/03/2025
01/31/2025
01/28/2025
01/27/2025
01/24/2025
01/23/2025
01/22/2025
01/21/2025
01/20/2025
01/17/2025
01/16/2025
01/15/2025
01/14/2025
01/13/2025
01/10/2025
01/09/2025
01/08/2025
01/07/2025
01/06/2025
01/03/2025
01/02/2025

Dana Equity Premier Equity

Prima

Fund

Premier
Income Fund

Dana
Pendapatan
Prima

1.281
1.281

Premier Index
Fund

Ba;ir;?d Growth Fund
2.626 2814
2618 2.801
2.626 2814
2.644 2.844
2.642 2.840
2671 2.889
2683 2912
2.685 2915
2675 2.898
2.639 2.840
2633 2.832
2.627 2.821
2611 2797
2613 2.800
2.622 2.816
2.607 2791
2597 2774
2.598 2778
2.590 2.766
2572 2736
2.564 2724
2545 2693
2553 2.706
2.556 2712
2.547 2.699
2543 2.692
2553 2.709
2.545 2.696
2519 2.651
2520 2.655
2.456 2.548
2.498 2614
2.492 2.605
2579 2752
2.601 2792
2.609 2.806
2.608 2.806
2.620 2.825
2610 2.808
2.608 2.804
2.594 2782
2.603 2.796
2.599 2.790
2.605 2.800
2610 2.809
2591 2779
2.580 2.760
2.547 2.705
2562 2731
2581 2762
2597 2.790
2.609 2.809
2611 2813
2.598 2793
2.626 2.838
2631 2.848
2.664 2.905
2.651 2.883
2.634 2.855
2.661 2.900
2678 2.929
2672 2919
2678 2.930
2.684 2.939
2.686 2.943
2.696 2.959
2.694 2957
2703 2972
2701 2.969
2.706 2978
2.693 2957
2.687 2.947
2674 2.924
2.663 2.907
2.662 2.906
2.655 2.896
2.665 2911
2.685 2.946
2.692 2.958
2.705 2.980
2710 2.988
2.695 2.964
2.690 2.958
2678 2937
2679 2.939
2712 2.997
2723 3.016
2.746 3.053
2745 3.052
2769 3.091
2783 3.115
2777 3.104
2779 3.108
2777 3.106

- This is the end of the document -

Stable Fund

Premier

Global Equity Pacific Equity

Fund

Premier Asia Premier Asian

Fund

1.097
1.097

Equity
Dividend Fund

0.978
0.979

Premier
Global
Sustainable
Equity Fund

1.289
1.309

eTiQa

Life Insurance

Global Bond
Fund

Golden
Retirement



